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MOTO
v e soruame | cuass | k| stages | stage2 | stuge3 | suges | stsges | stages | errioove | rma | o | |
1 142

STEFAN SVITKO M1 6:53:10 1:41:52 4:26:08 0:00:00 3:34:21 3:21:24 1:00:37 20:57:32
2 CHRISTIAN PASTORI M2 1 7:08:12 1:48:42 4:36:44 0:00:00 3:30:19 3:22:46 1:07:06 21:33:48 0:36:17 | 0:36:17
3 MATTIA RIVA M1 99 7:08:50 1:49:39 4:34:37 0:00:00 3:34:45 3:28:17 1:06:19 21:42:27 0:44:55 0:08:38
4 ERIK VLCAK M2 27 7:25:24 1:45:12 4:35:45 0:00:00 3:41:12 3:25:10 1:06:03 21:58:46 1:01:14 | 0:16:19
5 VASILIS BOUDROS M1 88 7:19:25 1:52:06 4:37:47 0:00:00 3:38:15 3:27:47 1:04:26 21:59:46 | 1:02:14 0:01:00
6 VLADIMIR PREIS M1 71 7:07:34 1:53:14 4:48:53 0:00:00 3:39:08 3:25:34 1:05:32 21:59:55 1:02:23 | 0:00:09
7  LIVIO METELLI M5 37 7:05:04 1:49:50 4:37:26 0:00:00 4:05:15 3:32:36 1:08:54 22:19:04 1:21:33 | 0:19:10
8 |MASSIMILIANO GUERRINI M5 97 7:20:29 1:51:11 4:38:45 0:00:00 3:37:25 3:54:24 1:09:37 22:31:51 | 1:34:20 | 0:12:47
9 LUDOVICO BREZZI M2 3 7:08:45 1:46:49 4:44:46 0:00:00 4:18:22 3:28:46 1:06:14 22:33:42 1:36:10 | 0:01:50
10 |MIRKO MACCHIONI M2 84 7:29:06 2:00:10 4:44:38 0:00:00 3:46:40 3:35:38 1:09:03 22:45:14 1:47:43 | 0:11:33
11 ROMAN TUMA M6 30 7:21:41 1:54:05 4:52:45 0:00:00 3:53:46 3:34:02 1:11:25 22:47:44 1:50:12  0:02:29
12 |RICHARD KAYE M6 58 7:32:26 2:00:07 5:01:21 0:00:00 3:42:56 3:30:43 1:12:22 22:59:55 2:02:23 | 0:12:11
13 ANDREA CAMANINI M1 68 7:26:53 2:03:09 4:44:51 0:00:00 3:59:07 3:36:43 1:09:50 23:00:33 2:03:01 0:00:38
14 |MIROSLAV HUNANA M1 65 7:34:43 1:59:46 4:51:31 0:00:00 3:58:58 3:34:38 1:10:19 23:09:55 2:12:23 | 0:09:22
15 ANDREA PEZZI1 M2 9 7:47:45 1:55:31 4:54:45 0:00:00 3:47:52 3:35:34 1:09:08 23:10:35 2:13:03 | 0:00:40
16 |VACLAV SOLIN M6 7 7:23:26 1:58:46 4:53:02 0:00:00 3:50:33 3:55:11 1:17:03 23:18:01 2:20:29 | 0:07:26
17 STEPHAN WILHELMSSON M1 67 7:40:38 2:03:39 5:01:03 0:00:00 3:59:04 3:36:24 1:20:37 23:41:25 2:43:53 | 0:23:24
18 MICHAL SKOLNIK M3 19 7:34:59 1:59:14 4:48:40 0:00:00 3:56:48 4:05:19 1:16:46 23:41:46 | 2:44:14 | 0:00:21
19 JAN ROSA M2 31 7:35:29 1:58:49 4:53:39 0:00:00 3:48:10 4:16:23 1:10:47 23:43:17 2:45:45 0:01:31
20 |MARTIN BENKO M6 6 7:57:26 2:04:10 5:01:43 0:00:00 3:50:04 3:41:53 1:13:35 23:48:51 | 2:51:19 | 0:05:34
21 MANFREDI PASQUALUCCI SAMMARTINI M1 79 7:52:04 1:52:48 5:29:26 0:00:00 3:47:51 3:44:35 1:10:52 23:57:36 3:00:04 | 0:08:45
22 | MICHAL DOBIS M2 45 7:52:13 1:57:21 5:10:34 0:00:00 3:58:37 3:52:33 1:12:48 24:04:06 | 3:06:35 | 0:06:31
23 MARTIN GABLA M1 53 7:53:08 2:01:22 4:56:45 0:00:00 4:01:55 3:54:26 1:18:54 24:06:30 3:08:58  0:02:24
24 |ZDENEK MALISEK M2 42 7:36:31 1:56:34 5:31:31 0:00:00 4:03:26 3:49:45 1:16:20 24:14:07 3:16:35 | 0:07:37
25 PETR MATUS M1 56 7:49:47 2:00:25 5:06:23 0:00:00 4:02:51 3:58:16 1:17:46 24:15:28 3:17:56 | 0:01:21
26 |ALESSANDRO CELANI M5 47 7:58:10 2:00:51 4:52:20 0:00:00 4:26:21 3:49:40 1:13:47 24:21:08 3:23:37 | 0:05:41
27 PETR KROMICHAL M2 35 7:42:19 2:00:36 5:28:13 0:00:00 3:58:56 3:58:25 1:13:24 24:21:53 | 3:24:21 @ 0:00:44
28 |JAN VONDRASEK M1 33 8:04:43 1:59:52 5:23:26 0:00:00 3:48:35 3:51:42 1:13:57 24:22:15 | 3:24:43 | 0:00:22
29 JOZEF OPRCHAL M5 62 7:30:12 1:54:26 5:41:55 0:00:00 3:58:50 4:14:40 1:14:03 24:34:06 3:36:34 0:11:51
30 |PAOLO BELLINI M5 177 8:12:00 2:00:11 5:17:52 0:00:00 4:03:14 3:51:57 1:14:53 24:40:07 3:42:35 | 0:06:01
31 HENRIK RAHM M5 50 8:11:18 2:01:25 5:09:34 0:00:00 4:03:22 4:03:14 1:17:05 24:45:58 3:48:26 | 0:05:51
32 MARTIN DOBIS M2 46 7:36:07 2:18:51 5:33:03 0:00:00 4:05:37 4:04:41 1:11:50 24:50:09 3:52:37 | 0:04:11
33 JAN ZATKO M6 145 8:01:38 2:07:02 5:10:32 0:00:00 4:10:38 4:09:00 1:19:19 24:58:09 4:00:37 @ 0:08:00
34 |VLADIMiR OBONA M2 36 8:02:19 2:13:00 5:28:11 0:00:00 4:07:20 3:56:36 1:12:48 25:00:14 | 4:02:42 | 0:02:05
35 FABRIZIO MUGNAIOLI M6 11 8:06:26 1:58:33 5:44:09 0:00:00 4:09:16 3:57:49 1:12:07 25:08:20 4:10:48 @ 0:08:06
36 |GIAMPIETRO DAL BEN M5 75 8:12:56 2:02:27 5:22:42 0:00:00 4:12:33 4:04:13 1:15:28 25:10:19 4:12:47 | 0:01:59
37 IVAN BESENZONI M5 52 8:08:12 2:05:32 5:06:21 0:00:00 4:24:50 4:06:44 1:18:46 25:10:25 4:12:53 | 0:00:06
38 |JIRI VEPREK M6 15 8:05:53 2:03:05 5:22:57 0:00:00 4:26:27 4:04:34 1:16:04 25:19:00 4:21:28 | 0:08:35
39 JIRI KALAT M2 4 8:28:05 2:06:18 5:13:18 0:00:00 4:15:54 4:00:37 1:17:28 25:21:40 4:24:08 | 0:02:40
40 PETRROTT M6 18 8:21:41 2:08:01 5:17:32 0:00:00 4:14:13 4:06:07 1:17:16 25:24:50 | 4:27:18 | 0:03:10
41 BOHUSLAV SENKYR M1 32 8:42:54 2:06:55 5:20:31 0:00:00 4:04:10 3:57:25 1:18:12 25:30:07 4:32:35 | 0:05:17
42 |MARTIN HUDECEK M4 44 8:51:31 2:15:43 5:43:46 0:00:00 4:03:35 4:03:44 1:18:34 26:16:52 5:19:21 | 0:46:46
43 FRANCO FENATI M6 51 8:54:30 2:15:09 5:41:19 0:00:00 4:43:50 4:20:30 1:20:35 27:15:53 6:18:21 | 0:59:00
44 JAN MARES M4 5 8:47:56 2:16:18 5:54:19 0:00:00 4:49:40 4:34:25 1:21:40 27:44:18 | 6:46:46 | 0:28:25
45 VALDIMIRO BREZZI M5 20 10:08:39 2:14:55 5:51:35 0:00:00 4:43:03 4:22:41 1:24:05 28:44:58 7:47:26 1:00:40
46 |ERMANNO DEGLI INNOCENTI M6 77 9:49:59 2:15:46 6:36:08 0:00:00 4:36:23 4:25:31 1:24:49 29:08:36 8:11:04 | 0:23:38
47 DAVID STEFANUCCI M5 26 9:53:25 2:19:00 6:00:54 0:00:00 4:58:01 4:43:53 1:21:25 29:16:38 8:19:06  0:08:02
48 |LUCA GRECHI M6 118 9:15:43 2:21:55 5:31:15 0:00:00 6:21:13 4:55:20 1:21:42 29:47:07 8:49:35 | 0:30:29
49 FRANCESCO OLIVO M2 98 11:30:10 2:33:28 5:45:29 0:00:00 4:47:06 3:58:35 1:19:01 29:53:48 8:56:17 | 0:06:41
50 |STELIOS KARAMANOS M2 94 9:52:30 2:29:47 6:34:12 0:00:00 4:50:10 4:47:54 1:28:59 30:03:32 9:06:00 | 0:09:43
51 RET PILIKA M1 13 10:38:54  2:56:19 6:28:08 0:00:00 5:44:55 4:59:59 1:29:53 32:18:07 11:20:35 | 2:14:35
52 | BOHDAN BARTEK M2 40 9:41:12 2:48:32 7:01:49 0:00:00 6:06:19 5:05:54 1:46:59 32:30:45 | 11:33:13 | 0:12:37
53 JEROME FEIDER M1 93 7:34:32 2:01:05 4:52:04 0:00:00 4:35:33 12:22:18 1:11:01 32:36:33 11:39:01 | 0:05:48
54 |GERHARD LILAJ M4 82 11:07:10 2:50:41 6:34:38 0:00:00 5:54:41 5:08:57 1:28:18 33:04:25 | 12:06:53 | 0:27:52
55 JAN CERNY M1 10 10:49:13 2:52:27 6:34:44 0:00:00 6:18:07 5:28:21 1:26:56 33:29:48 12:32:16 0:25:23
56 | PETR SLANY M4 86 11:12:14 2:49:25 6:59:14 0:00:00 5:42:50 5:06:19 1:41:15 33:31:17 | 12:33:45 | 0:01:29
57 PAVEL SVOBODA M2 43 13:29:56 2:45:43 5:52:40 0:00:00 4:55:56 5:39:20 1:28:22 34:11:57 13:14:25 0:40:40
58 |NICOLAS GILES M5 96 8:13:31 2:22:04 5:33:55 0:00:00 4:18:53 4:10:04 10:20:43 34:59:09 | 14:01:38 | 0:47:13
59 CRISTIAN MUzzI1 M5 87 8:05:41 2:00:30 5:50:17 0:00:00 13:54:36 4:14:55 1:16:10 35:22:09 | 14:24:37 0:22:59
60 |FRANCOIS GRAVEL M2 89 9:15:42 2:31:08 14:32:14 0:00:00 4:30:12 4:18:47 1:14:21 36:22:23 | 15:24:52 | 1:00:15
61 MAREK SPRINCL M2 64 13:37:05  2:45:28 7:00:57 0:00:00 6:14:40 5:38:12 1:34:07 36:50:28 15:52:57 | 0:28:05
62 |ALFREDO PROCACCINI M5 23 9:53:25 11:12:24 | 5:32:19 0:00:00 5:06:53 4:42:51 1:28:21 37:56:12 | 16:58:41 | 1:05:44
63 UMBERTO FASULLO M4 25 12:17:06 11:12:24 6:36:24 0:00:00 4:52:25 4:25:46 1:28:42 40:52:46 | 19:55:15 2:56:34
64 |JAN HENDRIK ERBACH M5 91 7:53:25 1:55:42 5:24:44 0:00:00 6:07:26 18:18:18 1:15:15 40:54:50 | 19:57:18 | 0:02:03
65 TOMAS SPACEK M4 34 25:31:20  1:52:13  4:55:57  0:00:00 = 3:47:19  3:42:11 1:12:03  41:01:03 20:03:31 0:06:13
66 |CLEMENS MARDER M1 171 9:58:06 2:34:04 18:28:07 0:00:00 5:08:00 4:33:10 1:21:31 42:02:58 | 21:05:26 | 1:01:55
67 ARDIT KURTAJ M2 81 25:31:51 2:01:28 5:13:52 0:00:00 4:06:03 3:58:07 1:12:52 42:04:13 21:06:41 0:01:15
68 |FRANCO TURATO M2 55 9:46:34 11:12:24 6:00:17 0:00:00 9:58:15 4:33:36 1:29:26 43:00:32 | 22:03:00 | 0:56:19
69 UWE KRAFT M5 60 25:32:10 2:15:24 5:31:56 0:00:00 4:45:41 4:17:27 1:21:23 43:44:01 22:46:29 0:43:29
70 |ALEXANDER KACHAEV M1 78 23:31:24 2:18:23 6:06:40 0:00:00 5:21:30 5:03:23 1:41:57 44:03:17 | 23:05:45 | 0:19:16
71 PETR LIBENEK M2 38 25:31:24  2:15:59 6:20:02 0:00:00 4:38:48 3:59:40 1:19:15 44:05:08 | 23:07:36 0:01:51
72 | ROBERT BARTEK M2 39 13:34:36 | 11:12:24 6:53:05 0:00:00 6:07:50 5:04:44 1:40:34 44:33:13 | 23:35:41 | 0:28:05
73 RADEK KADAK SKALICKY M2 70 13:34:43  4:33:55 15:26:33 0:00:00 6:32:53 5:42:10 1:43:20 47:33:33 | 26:36:02 3:00:20
74 |ANDREA MISEROCCHI M5 28 11:36:06 | 11:12:24 | 6:29:53 0:00:00 6:05:50 12:18:18 1:35:01 49:17:32 | 28:20:00 | 1:43:58
75 PAVEL RADOMERSKY M4 41 10:51:00 11:12:24 16:15:25 0:00:00 5:28:58 4:59:29 1:30:36 50:17:52 29:20:20 | 1:00:20
76 |PIETRO PASTI M6 169 21:36:34 2:35:56 6:35:48 0:00:00 5:27:14 5:33:47 10:20:43 52:10:02 | 31:12:30 | 1:52:10
77 ALBERTO CARLINI M5 83 29:32:04 2:21:47 5:56:05 0:00:00 4:47:16 9:37:50 1:43:39 53:58:40 33:01:09 1:48:39
78 | MATEJ NOVAK M4 12 9:52:36 2:19:39 5:25:12 0:00:00 13:54:18 | 18:18:18 4:20:43 54:10:46 | 33:13:14 | 0:12:05
79 LUCA MARRETTI M5 57 8:26:21 2:20:17 22:27:57 0:00:00 19:53:56 4:19:15 1:43:56 59:11:42 38:14:10 5:00:56
80 |ERMAL PASHA)] M1 815 10:14:02 | 11:12:24 6:06:48 0:00:00 5:44:19 18:18:18 10:20:43 61:56:33 | 40:59:02 | 2:44:52
81 YAEL MOSES M7 90 18:25:22 5:12:40 20:28:07 0:00:00 11:43:23 | 10:50:37 2:20:43 69:00:52 48:03:20 7:04:18
82 |VALERIO MAGGIOLO M3 76 17:30:52 | 11:12:24 7:07:58 0:00:00 11:54:14 | 12:18:18 10:20:43 70:24:29 | 49:26:57 | 1:23:37
83 VLADIMIR MALYAREVICH M1 14 22:42:40 11:12:24 22:27:59 0:00:00 13:53:56 6:07:27 1:33:10 77:57:36 | 57:00:04 7:33:07
84 | ALESSIO ALEGIANI M6 74 23:13:40  2:35:40 | 20:27:57 0:00:00 7:53:56 18:18:18 10:20:43 82:50:14 | 61:52:42 | 4:52:38
85 MARTIN LANDL M2 61 7:26:02 7:12:24  22:27:57 0:00:00 19:53:56 18:18:18 10:20:43 85:39:20 | 64:41:48 2:49:06
86 |MAURIZIO LITTAME' M1 63 9:43:04 11:12:24 | 22:27:57 0:00:00 19:53:56 | 18:18:18 10:20:43 91:56:22 | 70:58:50 | 6:17:02
87 GILBERTO FACCO M1 92 10:07:43 11:12:24 22:27:57 0:00:00 19:53:56 18:18:18 10:20:43 92:21:01  71:23:29 0:24:39
88 |PAVEL KUNC M4 48 13:08:17 | 11:12:24 | 22:27:57 0:00:00 19:53:56 | 18:18:18 10:20:43 95:21:35 | 74:24:03 | 3:00:34
89 HENRY GAST M5 176 25:31:45 11:12:24 22:27:57 0:00:00 19:53:56 14:18:18 10:20:43 103:45:03 82:47:31 8:23:28
90 |MARC ZEBST M5 54 22:10:06 | 11:12:24 | 22:27:57 0:00:00 19:53:56 | 18:18:18 10:20:43 104:23:24 | 83:25:52 | 0:38:21
91 ARJETA PUCA M7 73 25:31:20 11:12:24 22:27:57 0:00:00 19:53:56 | 18:18:18 10:20:43 107:44:38 86:47:06 3:21:14

\
| RNK |[NAME SURNAME R Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 EPILOGUE FINAL

1 DONCHO TSANEV/ZORNITSA TODOROVA C1 383 7:56:50 1:50:14 4:58:32 0:00:00 3:55:50 3:41:07 1:11:58 23:34:31

2 MIHALY EIGNER/PAL GRUNWALD C2 301 7:44:09 1:58:54 5:24:05 0:00:00 4:08:03 3:46:01 1:13:25 24:14:36 0:40:05 | 0:40:05
3 MALVIN KACAJ/ALBI SALIASI C1 309 8:19:32 2:00:23 4:57:10 0:00:00 4:11:10 3:47:11 1:10:32 24:25:57 0:51:26 | 0:11:21
4 RENTI SINA/EDUARD BALLA C1 304 7:58:26 2:03:03 5:15:55 0:00:00 4:24:52 3:40:40 1:09:57 24:32:53 0:58:21 0:06:56
5 ALMIR DERVISHAJ/IVI GJOKA C1 323 8:28:37 1:55:54 5:16:32 0:00:00 4:24:20 3:31:06 1:08:04 24:44:33 1:10:01 0:11:40
6 SHKELZEN DODE/ARTUR GURAJ Cc2 366 7:59:54 1:56:05 5:41:09 0:00:00 4:12:02 3:42:32 1:18:11 24:49:53 1:15:21 0:05:20
7 DENIS HYSENI/ALBAN HYSENI C1 338 8:23:00 2:08:11 5:07:42 0:00:00 4:21:04 3:43:48 1:09:32 24:53:17 | 1:18:46 @ 0:03:24
8 XHIMI KASA/ARMANDO LAMUCA C1 340 8:22:12 2:01:11 5:32:09 0:00:00 4:20:18 3:42:53 1:12:40 25:11:22 1:36:51 0:18:06
9 JOSE AMORIM/KENZO DERAEVE C1 331 8:17:24 2:25:09 5:37:02 0:00:00 4:17:31 3:48:05 1:26:41 25:51:52 2:17:20 | 0:40:29
10 |ETLAND HOXHA/ENTON MEMHMETI C1 333 8:16:10 2:05:26 5:33:10 0:00:00 5:19:04 4:08:33 1:13:09 26:35:31 3:01:00 0:43:39
11 JOAN MUCOLLARI/JOHAN KODRA C2 327 8:55:44 2:12:34 6:25:02 0:00:00 4:42:30 4:14:54 1:24:54 27:55:37 4:21:06 | 1:20:06
12 |ELTON KARAJ/ALBAN KARAJ Cc2 317 9:36:24 2:15:27 5:44:18 0:00:00 5:01:23 4:42:55 1:23:26 28:43:52 | 5:09:21 | 0:48:15
13 'MAURICE UBACHS/MAURICE VAN WEERSCH C1 306 8:21:33 2:02:07 5:34:10 0:00:00 4:44:27 7:45:38 1:28:10 29:56:05 6:21:33 | 1:12:12
14 |HAMDI RRAFMANI/KLEVI LULI Cc2 369 10:44:16 | 2:43:55 6:30:27 0:00:00 5:12:24 5:25:30 1:43:34 32:20:06 | 8:45:35 | 2:24:01
15 BLEDAR MINJA/BEHAR BELULI C1 312 8:23:28 2:18:13 6:43:08 0:00:00 7:55:27 5:49:15 1:43:36 32:53:06 9:18:35 | 0:33:00
16 |BLEDAR CARA/ARMANDO LAMUCA C1 305 10:45:14 | 3:19:47 7:08:34 0:00:00 5:58:04 5:54:15 1:41:12 34:47:05 | 11:12:34 | 1:53:59
17 ERMAL ISUFI/XHEVAHIR BUZRA Cc2 326 16:29:49  2:38:33 6:38:39 0:00:00 6:13:39 5:33:25 1:29:46 39:03:51 | 15:29:19 4:16:46
18 KLEMEN ZUPAN/ALES SPORN Cc2 382 14:43:06 | 2:37:43 9:57:14 0:00:00 6:01:41 4:55:58 1:54:22 40:10:03 | 16:35:32 | 1:06:13
19 FRENKI CEMA/ANDI KOXHAJ Cc2 390 11:26:50 2:09:41 6:17:23 0:00:00 4:14:06 9:32:08 10:31:57 44:12:04 | 20:37:33 4:02:01
20 |GZIM BAMI/BRIKEN HILA C1 370 9:48:38 2:13:35 5:49:13 0:00:00 13:35:38 | 13:22:53 1:27:37 46:17:34 | 22:43:02 | 2:05:29
21 GUNTHER HEUPEL/MATTHIAS KOLSCH C1 348 11:05:55 2:31:13 8:04:52 0:00:00 11:55:37 4:54:30 10:31:57 49:04:04 | 25:29:32 2:46:30
22 |ROB MELESSEN C2 357 23:59:38 3:53:46 8:29:48 0:00:00 8:01:47 6:22:51 1:58:54 52:46:44 | 29:12:13 | 3:42:40
23 EMILJANO SAKOLLARI/ENO KURTI Cc2 310 9:53:44 2:23:32 6:10:27 0:00:00 9:26:46 19:22:45 10:31:57 57:49:10 34:14:39 | 5:02:27
24 |HUGO CLAASSEN/W.H.CLAASSEN C2 328 18:28:58 4:02:25 21:29:10 0:00:00 7:52:31 8:41:05 2:31:57 63:06:06 | 39:31:35 | 5:16:56
25 ERVIN KOSOVA/KRISTI JANCES CA 335 25:59:34  3:43:09 9:08:01 0:00:00 13:35:31 12:01:35 2:29:33 66:57:23 43:22:51 3:51:17
26 |ARBEN MEQEMEJA/JOANA HOXHAJ C2 316 29:59:44 4:24:02 10:45:10 0:00:00 15:35:35 5:24:35 2:26:26 68:35:31 | 45:01:00 | 1:38:09
27 JURIS PUCE/AINARS SUSTS Cc2 329 25:59:42  2:29:52  19:29:18 0:00:00 15:35:03  6:25:38 2:22:09 72:21:42 | 48:47:11 3:46:10
28 |GUILLAUME VILLETON PACHOT/SOLINE COULLET C2 325 22:53:47 4:30:56 15:06:42 0:00:00 8:24:52 13:22:49 10:31:57 74:51:03 | 51:16:32 | 2:29:21
29 GUY VILLETON PACHOT/SERGE GUIRAMAND C2 389 23:06:58 4:33:48 15:10:25 0:00:00 8:24:00 13:23:35 10:31:57 75:10:43 51:36:11 0:19:40
30 |KLEARD REXHEPAJ/MARIO LULJA CA 332 25:59:34 6:34:33 10:55:58 0:00:00 12:41:21 | 13:23:55 10:31:57 80:07:18 | 56:32:46 | 4:56:35
31 ASTRIT ISLAMI/TAHIR ADEMI C1 339 14:42:01 2:07:30 19:29:10 0:00:00 21:35:03 19:22:45 10:31:57 87:48:26 64:13:54 7:41:08
32 |LAVERION NURKA/BESI KULLOLLI C1 300 25:59:34 | 10:33:48 | 21:29:10 0:00:00 21:35:03 | 19:22:45 10:31:57 109:32:17 | 85:57:46 |21:43:51

SSV

RNK NAME SURNAME CLASS NR Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 EPILOGUE FINAL

1 ALEX PARPOTTAS/PAUL CHAMBERS S2 401 7:13:50 1:48:52 4:51:53 0:00:00 3:54:42 3:32:31 1:10:13 22:32:01

2 CLAUDIA JANSSEN/KRIS COLLINGS S2 405 8:02:14 2:07:41 5:43:48 0:00:00 4:28:22 3:36:31 1:08:26 25:07:01 2:35:01 2:35:01
3 NICOLAS HOOGSTEYNS/SVERRIR INGJALDSSON S2 415 7:30:54 4:06:00 4:43:58 0:00:00 4:09:41 3:40:34 1:14:46 25:25:53 2:53:52 | 0:18:51
4 ENRICO GASPARI/SALVATORE MASSIMO S2 418 8:42:06 2:16:24 5:23:41 0:00:00 4:11:43 3:40:45 1:11:52 25:26:31 2:54:31 0:00:38
5 EMMANUEL MOURLON/GEOFFROY NOEL DE BURLIN S2 420 8:48:30 2:16:32 5:38:19 0:00:00 4:23:40 4:14:07 1:17:36 26:38:44 4:06:43 1:12:13
6 EGFRIED DEPOORTER/CHRISTOPHE STUTZ S2 413 8:53:00 2:13:45 5:28:52 0:00:00 4:14:34 4:40:21 1:19:38 26:50:10 4:18:09 | 0:11:26
7 PHILON PARPOTTAS/BOWY ODINK S2 404 7:51:57 1:54:51 14:54:28 0:00:00 4:01:11 3:43:30 1:10:49 33:36:46 | 11:04:45 6:46:36
8 |KEVIN BROERS/CHRISTOPHE BROERS S2 410 8:16:29 2:18:37 13:20:27 0:00:00 6:20:24 4:27:16 1:18:58 36:02:10 | 13:30:10 | 2:25:25
9 PHILL MOORE/ASH WEST S2 408 22:16:11 2:52:00 7:27:15 0:00:00 4:50:10 4:21:14 3:19:40 45:06:30 22:34:29 9:04:19
10 ROBERT KISS/NORBERT ISTVAN SZABO S2 414 22:15:45 1:55:22 5:36:10 0:00:00 3:39:13 3:55:37 9:19:38 46:41:45 | 24:09:44 | 1:35:15
11 | ECKHARD SPOERR/CLAAS VOIGT S2 412 7:43:01 1:55:36 17:56:15 0:00:00 18:18:59 16:43:01 9:19:38 71:56:30 | 49:24:29 25:14:45
12 | NADINE DIDO/KARINE GLOUCHKOFF-BACCHETTA S3 406 26:16:13 3:49:01 17:56:29 0:00:00 14:18:59 | 16:43:01 9:19:38 88:23:21 | 65:51:20 |16:26:51



